Monday, August 20 § Tuesday, August 21 m Thursday, August 23 Friday, August 24

French Toast
Pizza Stick Breaded Chicken w/Sausage Pizza
1228 SIS Sandwich Corn Pups Chicken Cordon
SChO ol Cheese Burger Sweet & Sour ..
Chicken Bacon Chicken SW Fajita Bleu
Starts Ranch Wrap Greek Turkey || ChickenSalad || Philly Ciabatta
Vegetarian /Garlic T i
Tomorrow Og o Wrap. w. ar. ic Toast Vegetf':man
p Vegetarian Veggie Wrap Option
Option Fruit Juice
Rice Cookie
Monday, August 27 § Tuesday, August 28 Wed., August 29 Thursday, August 30 Friday, August 31
Salisbury Steak
Macaroni & Sloppy Joe w/Roll Taco B Chicken Strips
i t
Cheese w/Roll || Cheese Sticks Chalupa aco Soa Teriyaki Meatball
BBQ Pork Ribwich||w/Dipping Sauce || Chicken Fried Pizza Taco Salad
Greek Turkey Turkey Ham Sticks w/Roll | [SW Chicken Pasta aconala
Wrap Wrap Vegetarian Salad w/Roll Vegetarian
Vegetarian Vegetarian Option Veggie Pita Option
Option Option
Mashed Potatoes Rice
Fruitable
Daily offerings include : Vegetarian Choice, Tater Tots w/ GI'&V'Y
Salad, Fruit and Vegetable Bar Cookie
Non Fat Chocolate and 1 % White Milk

Monday, Sept. 3

Tuesday, Sept. 4 Wed., September 5 Thursday, Sept. 6 Friday, September 7

Chicken Pot Pie
Teriyaki Chicken Cheesy Dunker Parmesan
Meatball Cl;i'zia Stilzcl:k”st Bread Chicken
Marinara Hoagie icken Fajita . .
* * Chicken Bacgn Quesadillja SW Chicken _ Sandwich ‘
Ranch Wrap Philly Ciabatta Fajita Salad Swiss French Dip
L AE @ R Vegetarian Veggie Wrap w/Garlic Bread Ham & Cheese
Option Vegetarian Wrap
@AY : Option Vegetarian
Rice Jello Fruitable Option
No School Tater Tots




Still the best
deal in fown!
K6 $300

Lunch
7-12 S350

Get in touch with us today to learn more about
free and reduced-price meals in our district:

Local school or 907-714-8832

Mon. September 10 | Tues. September 11 | Wed. September 12 J Thurs. September 13 J Friday, September 14

Cheese Burger
Chicken Strip
w/Roll
Gyro Pita
Vegetarian Option

JoJo’s

Breaded Chicken
Burger
Pizza Burger
Chicken Fajita
Wrap
Vegetarian Option

Fruitable

Popcorn Chicken
Sweet Sour
Chicken
BBQ Beef Hoagie
Vegetarian Option

Rice

Nachos
Chicken Cordon
Bleu
Taco Salad
Vegetarian Option

Apple Juice

Beef Hot Dogs
Pizza
Chicken Bacon
Swiss Burger
Vegetarian Option

Tater Tots
Cookie

Mon. September 17

Salisbury Cheese
Burger
French Toast
w/Sausage
Hot Ham & Cheese
Ciabatta
Vegetarian Option

JoJo’s
Rice Krispy Treat

Tues. September 18

Teriyaki Meatball
Rice Bowl

Sloppy Joe
SW Chicken Pasta

Salad
Vegetarian Option

Fruitable Juice Box

Wed. September 19

Pizza
Cheesy Dunker
Bread
Club Hoagie
Vegetarian Option

Jello

Thurs. September 20

Cottage Pie w/Roll
Macaroni & Cheese
w/Roll
French Dip
Veggie Pita

Apple Juice
Bunny Grahams

Friday, September 21

BBQ Pork Ribwich
Bacon Cheese
Burger
Gyro Pita
Vegetarian Option

Tater Tots

Mon. September 24

Corn Pups
Cheese burger
Chicken Bacon

Wrap
Vegetarian Option

Orange Juice

Tues. September 25

Pizza Burger
Parmesan Chicken
Burger
Chicken Fajita
Wrap
Vegetarian Option

Tater Tots

Chicken Fried
Steak w/Roll
Chicken Strips w/
Roll
BBQ Beef Hoagie
Veggie Wrap

Mashed Potatoes
w/Gravy

Wed., September 26 § Thurs. September 27

Chicken Pasta
Bake

Pizza
Chef Salad
Vegetarian Option

Fruitable Juice Box

Friday, September 28

Chalupa
Meatball Marinara
Hoagie
Turkey Ham &
Cheese Ciabatta
Vegetarian Option

JoJo’s
Cookie




